© 2006 Glenair, Inc. CAGE Code 06324/0CA77 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com N-13 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
N
MWKQ Micro Circular Quick Disconnect
MWKQ Micro Circular Connectors feature quick
coupling and quick release. The plug has a
knurled release sleeve. To unmate, just pull
back on the sleeve, compressing the locking
ring and free it from the receptacle.
Choose (7) or (19) Contacts – Connectors are
supplied with hookup wires installed and
potted.
HOW TO ORDER PLUG (SOCKET) CONNECTORS
Series
No. of
Contacts
Contact
Type
Wire Gage
(AWG) Wire Type Wire Color
Wire Length
Inches
MWKQ2L6 7
19
S – Socket 4 – #24
6 – #26
8 – #28
0 – #30
K – M22759/11
600 Vrms Tefl on® (TFE)
J – M22759/33
600 Vrms Modifi ed Cross-
Linked Tefzel® (ETFE)
1 – White
2 – Yellow
5 – Color Coded Striped
Wire Per MIL-STD-681
7 – Ten Color Repeating
18
Length In Inches. “18”
Specifi es 18 Inches.
Sample Part Number
MWKQ2L6  – 19 S  – 6 K 7   – 24
HOW TO ORDER RECEPTACLE (PIN) CONNECTORS
Series
No. of
Contacts
Contact
Type
Wire Gage
(AWG) Wire Type Wire Color
Wire Length
Inches
MWKQ2L7 7
19
P – Pin 4 – #24
6 – #26
8 – #28
0 – #30
K – M22759/11
600 Vrms Tefl on (TFE)
J – M22759/33
600 Vrms Modifi ed Cross-
Linked Tefzel (ETFE)
1 – White
2 – Yellow
7 – Ten Color Repeating
18
Length In Inches. “18”
Specifi es 18 Inches.
Sample Part Number
MWKQ2L7  – 7 P  – 6 K 7   – 24
Plug With Socket
Contacts
Receptacle With
Pin Contacts
CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
7 Contacts
Face View Pin Connector
 (Receptacle)
1
2
3
45
6
7
7 Contacts
Face View Socket Connector
(Plug)
19 Contacts
Face View Pin Connector
(Receptacle)
1
7
12
16
1917
13
8
4
3
19 Contacts
Face View Socket Connector
(Plug)